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Prova de Selecdo Nacional e Campeonato Nacional de Figuras 2017

=Pr
Juizes
Juez Arbitro Secretario
SILVA, CARLA AMARQO, FILIPE
Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3 Panel 4

ROCHA, M.JOAO
CARDOSO, JOANA
RIBEIRO, MARIANA
COELHO, JOSE
GONGCALVES, RUI
SANTIAGO, PATRICIA

GORDINO, ANGELA
DIREITINHO, RAQUEL
ATAIDE, MARGARIDA
QUINTELA, M.JOSE
BATISTA, ANA GORETI
SANTIAGO, VITOR

Resultados

Pos. Nome

1 BARBARA COSTA, ANA (2003)

2 DINIS RAMOS, CATARINA (2004)

3 OLIVEIRA FONSECA, JOANA (2003)

4 AMARAL MOREIRA, MARTA (2003)

5 CERQUEIRA TEIXEIRA, BEATRIZ (2003)
6 NOGUEIRA GANHAO, MARIANA (2004)

7 SENA FONSECA, CARLOTA (2005)

8 ESTEVES MADUREIRA, MARIA (2004)

9 VENTURA AZEVEDO, MAFALDA (2003)
10 ANDRADE LEITE, CAROLINA (2005)

11 MACHADO RIBEIRO, GABRIELA (2004)
12 GRANJO LOPES, BENEDITA (2005)

13 BORGES SILVA, ANA MIGUEL (2003)

14 SOFIA FARINHA, CATARINA (2004)

15 GONGALVES CARVALHO, MARIANA (2003)
16 CORREIA FIGUEIREDO, CAROLINA (2003)
17 BROCHADO, MARIA BEATRIZ (2005)

18 FRANCHAMPS MANARTE, LAURA (2004)
19 TAVARES ANDRADE, VITORIA (2003)

20 GAO, LEYI (2004)

21 CORREIA CUNHA, SOFIA (2005)

22 SILVA ORVALHO, SOFIA (2004)

23 MEDINA SAIEGH, BRUNA (2005)

24 CAMPOS ALCOBIA, CATARINA (2004)

25 MARQUES COELHO, MADALENA (2004)
26 PAULINO, MARIANA ARRANZEIRO (2004)
27 COMENDINHA CAIERO, MADALENA (2005)
28 SANTOS TAVARES, SOFIA (2004)

29 RAMOS, ANA RITA (2005)

30 VIEIRA MARTINS, CATARINA (2005)

31 MENDES FILIPE, CLARA (2003)

32 BALTAZAR, LEONOR REIS (2004)

33 GOMOJA, NICOLETA (2003)

34 CARRIGO BRASAO, MADALENA (2004)
35 MACHADO CAPUCHO, LEONOR (2005)
36 SILVA COSTA, JANE (2004)

37 SILVA, RITA MANUELA (2004)

38 SOUSA CASTRO, CATARINA (2004)

39 PEREIRA SOUSA, CATARINA (2005)

40 FIGUEIREDO, RITA DE CASSIA (2003)
41 SOUSA ROCHA, MARIANA (2003)

42 CRUZ GAMA, MATILDE (2004)

43 JORGE OLIVEIRA, ANA (2005)

44 MARTINS, MARTA APOLINARIO (2005)

ROCHA, M.JOAO
CARDOSO, JOANA
RIBEIRO, MARIANA
COELHO, JOSE
GONCALVES, RUI
SANTIAGO, PATRICIA

Club

GESLOURES

GESLOURES

OVARSINCRO

GESLOURES

FOCA - CLUBE NATAGAO DE FELGUEIRAS
AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATAGAO
GESLOURES

GESLOURES

FOCA - CLUBE NATAGAO DE FELGUEIRAS
OVARSINCRO

FOCA - CLUBE NATAGCAO DE FELGUEIRAS
OVARSINCRO

OVARSINCRO

MUNICIPIO DE ODIVELAS

FOCA - CLUBE NATAGAO DE FELGUEIRAS
OVARSINCRO

FOCA - CLUBE NATAGAO DE FELGUEIRAS
OVARSINCRO

OVARSINCRO

GESLOURES

CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE

AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATAGAO
MUNICIPIO DE ODIVELAS

GESLOURES

MUNICIPIO DE ODIVELAS

ASSOCIAGAO 20KM ALMEIRIM

AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATAGAO
OVARSINCRO

OVARSINCRO

CENTRO RECREATIVO MURTOENSE

F. BEATRIZ SANTOS CLUBE

PORTINADO

PORTINADO

AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATAGCAO
AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATA(;AO
CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE

FOCA - CLUBE NATAGAO DE FELGUEIRAS
CENTRO RECREATIVO MURTOENSE
GESLOURES

ASSOCIAQAO 20KM ALMEIRIM

CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE
OVARSINCRO

OVARSINCRO

ASSOCIACAO 20KM ALMEIRIM

ROCHA, M.JOAO
CARDOSO, JOANA
RIBEIRO, MARIANA
COELHO, JOSE
GONGCALVES, RUI
SANTIAGO, PATRICIA

Total

62.3053
61.3447
60.0105
59.0605
59.0395
59.0342
58.5368
58.4079
57.4658
56.8684
56.8526
56.7184
56.5211
56.3684
55.9105
55.6895
54.7579
54.7316
54.6632
54.3737
54.0395
53.9605
53.8868
53.8632
53.7132
53.0947
52.4000
52.0368
51.4684
51.1711
50.6263
50.5211
47.1895
44.7658
44,0237
42.3079
42.2868
41.5026
41.4947
40.3684
40.2763
39.8342
39.3658
38.4895

Dif.

0.9606
2.2948
3.2448
3.2658
3.2711
3.7685
3.8974
4.8395
5.4369
5.4527
5.5869
5.7842
5.9369
6.3948
6.6158
7.5474
7.5737
7.6421
7.9316
8.2658
8.3448
8.4185
8.4421
8.5921
9.2106
9.9053
10.2685
10.8369
11.1342
11.6790
11.7842
15.1158
17.5395
18.2816
19.9974
20.0185
20.8027
20.8106
21.9369
22.0290
22.4711
22.9395

23.8158
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Pos. Nome Club Total Dif.

45 MENDES FERREIRA, GABRIELA (2005) FOCA - CLUBE NATAGCAO DE FELGUEIRAS 38.3026 24.0027
46 ROSA, FRANCISCA ALMEIDA (2004) PORTINADO 37.5947 24.7106
47 BARRRETO, ANA MIGUEL (2003) ASSOCIAGAO 20KM ALMEIRIM 37.3053 25.0000
48 SOFIA SAMORA, CATARINA (2003) AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATAGCAO 37.2474 25.0579
49 FERREIRA MIHALACHE, FRANCISCA (2004) CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE 36.3868 25.9185
50 ROCHA, ANA BEATRIZ (2003) OVARSINCRO 35.7079 26.5974
51 FIDALGO MARQUES, IARA (2004) CENTRO RECREATIVO MURTOENSE 35.4789 26.8264
52 OLIVEIRA, ANA RITA (2005) PORTINADO 35.2158 27.0895
53 VIEIRA SANTOS, MARGARIDA (2005) CENTRO RECREATIVO MURTOENSE 35.1579 27.1474
54 FERNANDES, JOANA COSTA (2004) PORTINADO 34.7079 27.5974
55 JESUS CARAVELINHA, VANESSA (2005) AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATAGAO 33.9789 28.3264
56 CARAMELO, MARIA MARGARIDA (2004) ASSOCIAGAO 20KM ALMEIRIM 33.8711 28.4342
57 SOFIA SANTOS, MARIANA (2003) AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATAGAO 32.7184 29.5869
58 GAO, KEXIN (2004) GESLOURES 31.0842 31.2211
59 DELFINO BARROS, INES (2005) GESLOURES 25.5684 36.7369
60 SOFIA FONSECA, INES (2005) OVARSINCRO 24.5842 37.7211
61 FERREIRA, MARIA LEONOR (2005) GESLOURES 24.4684 37.8369
62 BASTOS, TANIA SOFIA (2004) PORTINADO 24.4579 37.8474
63 FAUSTINO PEREIRA, MATILDE (2004) A.D. C. R. BAIRRO DOS ANJOS 23.8447 38.4606
64 MARIA DUBINI, INES (2005) CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE 23.4342 38.8711
65 MIRANDA BAPTISTA, JULIANA (2004) CENTRO RECREATIVO MURTOENSE 23.2816 39.0237
66 RIBEIRO GOMES, MARGARIDA (2005) FOCA - CLUBE NATA(;AO DE FELGUEIRAS 22.8868 39.4185
67 COSTA, EDNA MARGARIDA (2003) PORTINADO 22.7868 39.5185
68 CAVETE GASPAR, SOFIA (2005) A.D. C. R. BAIRRO DOS ANJOS 22.3684 39.9369
69 PEREIRA, MARIA PALMA (2005) ASSOCIAGAO 20KM ALMEIRIM 21.6632 40.6421
70 CARREIRA DIAS, MARINA (2004) A.D. C. R. BAIRRO DOS ANJOS 21.5605 40.7448
71 ENES HENRIQUES, CAROLINA (2004) AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATAGAO 21.3632 40.9421
72 REIS SILVA, ALEXANDRA (2005) OVARSINCRO 21.1342 41.1711
73 MONSANTO, INES BEATRIZ (2003) ASSOCIAGAO 20KM ALMEIRIM 21.0789 41.2264
74 FERNANDES, JOANA RAQUEL (2005) FOCA - CLUBE NATA(;AO DE FELGUEIRAS 21.0158 41.2895
75 PEREIRA FELIX, INES (2003) FOCA - CLUBE NATAGAO DE FELGUEIRAS 10.7684 51.5369
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